
Anlage 2

Planabweichung Sammelvolumen Hausmüll zum Planvolumen je Behältergröße

[ltr.]

-100.000 ltr.

+ 0 ltr.

+ 100.000 ltr.

+ 200.000 ltr.

+ 300.000 ltr.

+ 400.000 ltr.

+ 500.000 ltr.

+ 600.000 ltr.
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VS
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VS
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VS
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VS
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VS

240 l

VS

500 l

VS

660 l

VS

770 l

VS
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VS
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Abweichung 1. Hj. 2010 Abweichung Prognose 2010


